
Horsebarn - April 2019

04/01/2019 - 04/30/2019  HORSEBARN

Total 11620

Peak Day Sun, 7 Apr, 2019 (750)

Minimum Day Mon, 1 Apr, 2019 (103)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 387

Average Workday Traffic 324

Average Weekend Traffic 561

Weekly Average 2711

Monthly Average 11789

Date  HORSEBARN

Mon, Apr 1, 2019 103

Tue, Apr 2, 2019 396

Wed, Apr 3, 2019 350

Thu, Apr 4, 2019 152

Fri, Apr 5, 2019 534

Sat, Apr 6, 2019 648

Sun, Apr 7, 2019 750

Mon, Apr 8, 2019 506

Tue, Apr 9, 2019 539

Wed, Apr 10, 2019 293

Thu, Apr 11, 2019 187

Fri, Apr 12, 2019 239

Sat, Apr 13, 2019 104

Sun, Apr 14, 2019 438

Mon, Apr 15, 2019 373

Tue, Apr 16, 2019 620

Wed, Apr 17, 2019 273

Thu, Apr 18, 2019 111

Fri, Apr 19, 2019 210

Sat, Apr 20, 2019 690

Sun, Apr 21, 2019 690

Mon, Apr 22, 2019 495

Tue, Apr 23, 2019 300

Wed, Apr 24, 2019 183

Thu, Apr 25, 2019 242

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 525

Sat, Apr 27, 2019 526

Sun, Apr 28, 2019 644

Mon, Apr 29, 2019 369

Tue, Apr 30, 2019 130


